
End Suction Centrifugal Pump

Quality, Reliability, Life



Prakash End Suc�on Centrifugal Pumps (PEP Series) are designed complying to BS En733
/ DIN24255 standard.This series of pumps have great advantages in interchangeable parts,
high quality and low cost,wide applica�ons in plants,mines,city water supplies,fire-figh�n
system,air-condi�on system and irriga�on.

Seal Type

Casing Impeller -Sha� Material

Impeller Nominal Diameter

Special Bearing Frame

Discharge Size
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End Suction Centrifugal Pump

PEP Series-50Hz Performance
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End Suction Centrifugal Pump

PEP Series-60Hz Performance
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PEP32/13

PEP32/16

PEP32/20

PEP32/26

PEP40/13

PEP40/16

PEP40/20

PEP40/26(H)

PEP40/32

PEP40/32(H)

PEP40/32G

PEP50/13

PEP50/16

PEP50/20

PEP50/26(H)

PEP50/26G

PEP50/32(H)

PEP50/32G

PEP65/13

PEP65/16

PEP65/20(H)

PEP65/20G

PEP65/26

PEP65/32(H)

PEP65/32G

PEP80/16

PEP80/20

PEP80/26

PEP80/32(H)

PEP80/32G

PEP80/40

PEP100/16

PEP100/20

PEP100/26(H)

PEP100/32

PEP100/40

PEP125/20

PEP125/26

PEP125/32

PEP125/40

PEP250/32

PEP125/50
PEP150/20

PEP150/26

PEP150/32

PEP150/40

PEP150/50

PEP200/26

PEP200/32

PEP200/40

PEP200/50

PEP250/40

PEP250/50

PEP300/40

For Installation dimensions and technical details please contact our service team.



UAE : 00971 50 6731283 | 00971 37222733 
Oman  : 00968 95690021 | 00968 26883982

Prakash Pump
Naroda Road, Ahmedabad-380025. Gujarat, India
Phone : +919925249371 | Email:info@prakashpump.com | www.prakashpump.com

The Company reserves the rights to modify the technical specification and instructions without prior notice. Ver/PP/06-15

Scan QR Code to Get 
Quotation by Email

Scan QR Code to Get 
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